
 

The Clothing Shop 
Opening Hours – December 2023/January 2024 

 
• Normal term opening hours apply up to and including Tuesday 5th December. 
• Second hand items can be left in the collection box provided until Tuesday 12th December. 
• From Wednesday 13th December, we will not accept second hand items until Monday 12th 

February 2024. 
 

NEW STUDENTS ONLY – By appointment  
 
DECEMBER 
Thursday 14th December 
Friday 15th December 
Monday 18th December 
Tuesday 19th December 
 
JANUARY 
Tuesday 2nd January 
Thursday 4th January 
Friday 5th January 
Monday 8th January 
Tuesday 9th January 
Thursday 11th January 
Friday 12th January 
Saturday 13th January 
 

 

 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 11.00am 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12noon 

 

 

CLOSED 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

9.00am – 12 noon 

 

 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

CLOSED 

1.00pm – 5.30pm 

CLOSED 

 

 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 3.00pm 

1.00pm – 5.30pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 3.00pm 

1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Term Time Opening Hours  
Day Morning hours Afternoon hours 

Monday 7.45am – 9.00am 2.00pm – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 7.45am – 9.00am 12.30pm – 4.00pm 
Wednesday CLOSED 
Thursday 7.45am – 9.00am 12.30pm – 4.00pm 
Friday 7.45am – 10.00am CLOSED 

 
    Mid-term breaks: CLOSED 
 
 



 

The Clothing Shop 
Opening Hours – January 2024 

 
• Normal term opening hours apply up to and including Tuesday 5th December. 
• Second hand items can be left in the collection box provided until Tuesday 12th December. 
• From Wednesday 13th December, we will not accept second hand items until Monday 12th 

February 2024. 
 
 

WHOLE SCHOOL OPENING HOURS – Appointments optional 
 
Monday 15th January 
Tuesday 16th January 
Thursday 18th January 
Friday 19th January 
Monday 22nd January 
Tuesday 23rd January 
Thursday 25th January 
Friday 26th January 

 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

8.00am – 12 noon 

CLOSED – AUSTRALIA DAY 

 

1.00pm – 5.30pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 3.00pm 

1.00pm – 5.30pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

 

 
 

Term Time Opening Hours  
Day Morning hours Afternoon hours 

Monday 7.45am – 9.00am 2.00pm – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 7.45am – 9.00am 12.30pm – 4.00pm 
Wednesday CLOSED 
Thursday 7.45am – 9.00am 12.30pm – 4.00pm 
Friday 7.45am – 10.00am CLOSED 

 
    Mid-term breaks: CLOSED 
 


